Research Master Table of Premium Quotes

Upper-Income Moderate-Income

GEICO
Clean Driving Record $790 $1,724
Serious at-fault $1,546 $2,378
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $880 $2,286
Running red light $880 $2,286
DUI $2,704 $3,232
At-fault accident and speeding $1,546 $2,806
Clean Driving Record $1,128 $2,612
Serious at-fault 51,886 $4,120
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,378 $3,286
Running red light $1,378 $3,286
DUI $2,034 $4,568
At-fault accident and speeding $2,040 $4,698
Clean Driving Record $654 $608
Serious at-fault $868 $1,462
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $692 $646
Running red light 5762 S776
DUI $1,054 $1,136
At-fault accident and speeding $1,180 $1,524
Clean Driving Record 5848 $2,258
Serious at-fault $1,306 $2,724
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,046 $2,258
Running red light $1,046 $2,288
DUI $2,928 $4,884
At-fault accident and speeding $1,544 $2,694
Clean Driving Record $558 $1,908
Serious at-fault $978 $3,390
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $656 $3,072
Running red light $692 $3,072
DUI $1,710 $3,656
At-fault accident and speeding $1,150 $4,448
Clean Driving Record $508 $700
Serious at-fault $1,404 $1,832

Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $770 $1,076



Running red light $780 $1,090

DUI $1,404 $1,832
At-fault accident and speeding $1,830 $2,186

Clean Driving Record S414 $950
Serious at-fault $656 $1,458
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $572 $1,128
Running red light $516 $1,128
DUI $684 $1,536
At-fault accident and speeding $892 $1,620

Clean Driving Record $518 $2,014
Serious at-fault $1,172 $2,824
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,424 $2,662
Running red light $716 $2,662
DUI $1,334 $3,042
At-fault accident and speeding $1,544 $4,116

Clean Driving Record $558 $S964
Serious at-fault S742 $1,626
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $624 $1,300
Running red light $624 $1,300
DUI S774 $1,712
At-fault accident and speeding $858 $1,796

Queens, NY

Clean Driving Record $1,326 $1,646
Serious at-fault $2,142 $3,048
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,392 S2,754
Running red light $1,392 $2,754
DUI $3,368 $4,788
At-fault accident and speeding $1,942 $3,326

Progressive

Atlanta, GA

Clean Driving Record $650 $1,688
Serious at-fault $1,198 $2,500
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $828 $1,996
Running red light $828 $1,996
DUI $958 $2,226
At-fault accident and speeding $1,374 $2,788

Clean Driving Record $1,704 $2,792
Serious at-fault $2,466 $3,596

Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,860 $2,964



Running red light $1,890 $2,998

DUI $1,904 $3,018
At-fault accident and speeding $2,630 $3,800
Clean Driving Record $406 $620
Serious at-fault S678 $876
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $504 $728
Running red light $504 $728
DUI S460 S678
At-fault accident and speeding $768 $966
Clean Driving Record $904 $2,168
Serious at-fault $1,238 $2,632
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,038 S2,344
Running red light $932 $2,168
DUI $982 $2,246
At-fault accident and speeding $1,336 $2,798
Clean Driving Record $600 $1,000
Serious at-fault $824 $1,272
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $724 $1,160
Running red light $736 $1,174
DUI $696 $1,118
At-fault accident and speeding $910 $1,382
Clean Driving Record $648 $798
Serious at-fault $1,142 $1,434
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $814 $1,018
Running red light $844 $1,064
DUI $1,292 $1,636
At-fault accident and speeding $1,292 $1,636
Clean Driving Record $614 $1,272
Serious at-fault S$844 $1,610
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $732 $1,372
Running red light $746 $1,410
DUI $698 $1,362
At-fault accident and speeding $942 $1,726
Clean Driving Record $1,170 $2,012
Serious at-fault $1,648 $2,602
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,348 $2,216

Running red light $1,348 $2,216



DUI $1,292 $2,132

At-fault accident and speeding $1,790 $2,788
Clean Driving Record $592 $1,064
Serious at-fault $892 $1,424
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $696 $1,192
Running red light $696 $1,192
DUI $634 $1,112
At-fault accident and speeding $996 $1,560
Clean Driving Record $2,220 $6,404
Serious at-fault $3,044 $8,512
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $2,496 $7,050
Running red light $2,642 $7,728
DUI $3,020 $6,734
At-fault accident and speeding $3,486 $9,088
Allstate
Clean Driving Record $1,298 N/A
Serious at-fault N/A N/A
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit N/A N/A
Running red light N/A N/A
DUI N/A N/A
At-fault accident and speeding N/A N/A
Clean Driving Record $1,550 N/A
Serious at-fault $2,002 N/A
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit S1,744 N/A
Running red light $1,744 N/A
DUI N/A N/A
At-fault accident and speeding $2,270 N/A
Clean Driving Record $1,046 $1,380
Serious at-fault $1,766 $1,864
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,224 $1,550
Running red light $1,224 $1,550
DUI $1,238 $1,608
At-fault accident and speeding $1,620 $2,132
Clean Driving Record N/A N/A
Serious at-fault N/A N/A
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit N/A N/A

Running red light N/A N/A



DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Jersey City, NJ*
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Los Angeles, CA
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Kansas City, MO
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Minneapolis, MN
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Oklahoma City, OK
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Queens, NY
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI

N/A
N/A

$3,140
$6,178
$3,806
$3,806
$3,142
$6,526

$884
$1,612
$1,226
$1,226
N/A
$2,788

$796
$930
$870
$870
$1,192
$1,372

$2,052
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$966
$1,264
$1,086
$1,086
$1,084
$1,294

$3,302
$3,302
$3,302
$3,302

N/A

N/A
N/A

$8,906
$12,256
$9,406
$9,406
$8,906
$12,960

$912
$1,680
$1,288
$1,288
N/A
$2,898

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$3,356
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$950
$1,282
$1,054
$1,054
$1,192
$1,430

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



At-fault accident and speeding $3,302 N/A
State Farm

Atlanta, GA

Clean Driving Record N/A N/A
Serious at-fault N/A N/A
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit N/A N/A
Running red light N/A N/A
DUI N/A N/A
At-fault accident and speeding N/A N/A

Clean Driving Record $1,648 $2,620
Serious at-fault $4,062 $4,206
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $3,166 $3,276
Running red light $3,166 $3,276
DUI N/A N/A
At-fault accident and speeding $5,256 $5,444

Clean Driving Record $548 $566
Serious at-fault $660 $684
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $604 $624
Running red light $604 $624
DUI N/A N/A
At-fault accident and speeding $660 $684

Clean Driving Record $1,020 $1,566
Serious at-fault $1,206 $2,582
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $2,006 N/A
Running red light $1,020 N/A
DUI N/A N/A
At-fault accident and speeding $2,514 N/A

Clean Driving Record $1,326 $1,328
Serious at-fault $2,108 $2,114
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $2,236 $3,156
Running red light $1,918 $2,718
DUI N/A N/A
At-fault accident and speeding $4,376 $6,112

Los Angeles, CA

Clean Driving Record $1,124 $1,124
Serious at-fault N/A N/A
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,384 $1,384
Running red light 51,384 $1,384

DUl N/A N/A



At-fault accident and speeding
Kansas City, MO
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Minneapolis, MN
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Oklahoma City, OK
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Queens, NY
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Farmers
Atlanta, GA
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI
At-fault accident and speeding
Baltimore, MD
Clean Driving Record
Serious at-fault
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit
Running red light
DUI

N/A

$976
$1,276
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$994
$1,212
$1,116
$1,116
N/A
$1,212

$1,064
$1,452
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$2,176
$2,652
$2,414
$2,414

N/A
$2,414

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$3,604
$6,892
$5,670
$6,910
$6,296

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$994
$1,212
$1,152
$1,152
N/A
$1,212

$1,100
$1,502
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$3,522
$5,090
$4,102
$4,102

N/A
$4,102

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$4,094
$6,384
$5,640
$5,746
$5,306



At-fault accident and speeding $7,800 $8,158

Chicago, IL

Clean Driving Record 5872 $1,394
Serious at-fault $1,426 $1,900
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,176 $1,690
Running red light $1,378 $2,062
DUI $1,328 $1,672
At-fault accident and speeding $1,642 $2,182

Jacksonville, FL

Clean Driving Record N/A N/A
Serious at-fault N/A N/A
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit N/A N/A
Running red light N/A N/A
DUI N/A N/A
At-fault accident and speeding N/A N/A

Jersey City, NJ

Clean Driving Record 5848 $1,330
Serious at-fault $1,392 $1,804
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,134 $1,330
Running red light $1,386 $2,056
DUI $1,242 $1,696
At-fault accident and speeding $1,588 $1,804

Los Angeles, CA

Clean Driving Record $1,122 $1,122
Serious at-fault $1,882 $1,882
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,628 $1,628
Running red light $1,628 $1,628
DUI $2,282 $2,282
At-fault accident and speeding $2,466 $2,466

Clean Driving Record $916 $1,570
Serious at-fault $1,260 $2,368
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $1,158 $2,178
Running red light $1,214 $2,278
DUI $1,010 $1,890
At-fault accident and speeding $1,534 $2,886

Clean Driving Record $3,708 $4,674
Serious at-fault 85,724 $7,368
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $4,668 $6,298
Running red light $5,642 $7,224
DUI $4,496 $6,038

At-fault accident and speeding $6,674 $8,612



Oklahoma City, OK

Clean Driving Record $692 $1,394
Serious at-fault $1,076 $2,234
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $944 $1,978
Running red light $1,020 $2,118
DUI $798 $1,686
At-fault accident and speeding $1,388 $2,848

Queens, NY

Clean Driving Record $2,654 N/A
Serious at-fault $3,510 N/A
Violation: 20 mph over speed limit $3,218 N/A
Running red light $3,218 N/A
DUI $3,507 N/A
At-fault accident and speeding $4,267 N/A

Notes:

All quotes represent the annualized premium for the lowest limits
coverage allowable under state law, except as noted.

N/A - No quote provided for this profile, except as explained below.
Allstate Jacksonville - N/A for all due to inconsistencies in coverage
offered by insurer

Allstate does not appear to offer a New Jersey minimum limits policy
through its website; quotes are for the lowest liability coverage
(50/100) available online

In Jacksonville, GEICO's quotes to both drivers with a recent DUl were
for liability coverage amounts substantially higher (100/300) than the
state minimum (10/20) offered to all other drivers



